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ELITEBOOK 650 G10 B2PK5ES i5-1335U 16GB

512GB SSD 15.6" FDOS

ELITEBOOK 660 G11 B2PK4ES U5-125U
512GB SSD 16" FDOS

ELITEBOOK 640 G11 9Y7U4ET U5-125U
512GB SSD 14" FDOS

ELITEBOOK 645 G9 5Y3JOEA R5-5675U
512GB SSD 14" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 630 Gll 9Y7R7ET U5-125U
512GB SSD 13.3" FDOS

ELITEBOOK 640 G11 A23E1EA U5-125U
512GB SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO THINKBOOK 21KHOO1ETR i5-1335U

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

512GB SSD 16" FDOS

ELITEBOOK 640 G11 A23E2EA U7-155U
512GB SSD 14" FDOS

ELITEBOOK 845 G9 5Z6L9EA R5-6600U
256GB SSD 14" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 845 G9 5Z5R4EA R5-6600U
512GB SSD 14" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 835 G9 5Z5JO0EA R5-6600U
512GB SSD 13" WI11PRO

ELITEBOOK 865 G9 5P675EA R5-6600U
256GB SSD 16" W11PRO
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8GB

8GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

Marka
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Hp
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Hp

Lenovo

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

723,45
usb

733,95
usb

838,95
usb

880,95
usb

901,95
usb

933,45
usb

971,25
usb

1.038,45
usb

1.111,95
usb

1.207,50
usb

1.258,95
usb

1.258,95
usb
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ELITEBOOK 845 G9
256GB SSD 14"

ELITEBOOK 860 G9
256GB SSD 16"

LENOVO THINKBOOK 16

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

512GB SSD 16"

ELITEBOOK 840 G9
512GB SSD 14"

ELITEBOOK 860 G9

5P720EA R5-6600U
W11PRO

5P737EA 1i5-1235U
W11PRO

21MSOO8RTR U7-155H 16GB

FDOS

9M468AT 17-1225U
W11PRO

5P738EA 1i5-1235U

512GB SSD 16.1" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 865 G9
512GB SSD 16"

ELITEBOOK 845 G9
512GB SSD 14"

ELITEBOOK 845 G9
512GB SSD 14"

ELITEBOOK 845 G9
512GB SSD 14"

ELITEBOOK 845 G9
512GB SSD 14"

5P731EA R5-6650U
W11PRO

5Z5P1EA R5-6600U
W11PRO

5Z5F2EA R7-6800U
W11PRO

5P721EA R7-6800U
W11PRO

6F5S9EA R7-6850U
W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 830 G11 970Q2ET U7-155U
1TB SSD 13'' W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 830 G11 9GOB4ET U7-155U

1TB SSD 13.3"

ELITEBOOK 835 G9

W11PRO

6F6S3EA R5-6650U

512GB SSD 13.3" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 830 G11 970Q1ET U7-155U

512GB SSD 13"

W11PRO

16GB

8GB

16GB

8GB

16GB

8GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

32GB

32GB

16GB

16GB

Hp

Lenovo

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

10+

5+

.258,95

usb

.258,95

usb

.260,00

usb

.311,45

usb

.312,50

usb

.363,95

usb

.363,95

usb

.417,50

usb

.417,50

usb

.417,50

usb

.468,95

usb

.573,95

usb

.573,95

usb

.783,95

usb



LENOVO 16p ThinkBook 21N50018TR i7-14650HX Lenovo 10+ 2.415,00

32GB 1TB SSD 8GB RTX4060 16" FDOS usb
LENOVO THINKBOOK 21CYQ063TX i5-1235U 16GB Lenovo 0 840,00
512GB SSD 16" FDOS usb
HP ELITEBOOK 630 9Y7R8ET U7-155U 16GB 512GB Hp 0 1.048,95
SSD 13.3" W11PRO usb
HP ELITEBOOK 830 G11 970QOET U7-155U 16GB Hp 0 1.363,95
1TB SSD 13'' W11PRO usb
HP ELITEBOOK X360 1040 9GOJOET U7-155U 16GB Hp 0 1.888,95

1TB SSD 13.4" TOUCH W11PRO usb




